December 7, 2021

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

ion

, Clean Waters

LAKE THOMPSON ASSOCIATION: Lake Thompson Association 2021 CBCW
Aquatic Invasives Grant

and 0 public boat landing pairs on LAKE THOMPSON (PUBLIC, HOLIDAY ACRES RES).

General Project Informat
Project ID: CBCW99821
Name:

Type:

Subtype: Clean Boats
Status: COMPLETE
Start Date: 02/15/2021
End Date: 12/31/2021
Purpose:

Objective:

Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:
QA Measures:

People

Name

Fritz, Luke

Fritz, Michael

Lake Thompson Association,

Ring, Brady
Ring, Justice
Schreiber, Paul

Trump, Karen
Williams, Karlando

Woodward, Cameron

Project Statuses

Date Reported By

Actions

Action
Grant Awarded

Monitoring Stations

Role Status

TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
GRANT_RECIPII ACTIVE

TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
COORDINATOR ACTIVE

TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE

TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE
TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE

Status

Grantee is LAKE THOMPSON ASSOCIATION

Start Date

02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021

02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021

02/15/2021

06/02/2021
02/15/2021

Detailed Description
Grant CBCW99821 awarded

End Date Organization

12/31/2021

12/31/2021

12/31/2021 Lake Thompson
Association

12/31/2021

12/31/2021

12/31/2021 Lake Thompson
Association

12/31/2021 Lake Thompson
Association

12/31/2021

Comments
Start End Date
02/15/2021  12/31/2021
Comments

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N

Station IC Name

10040857 Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat
Access

10019950
Shore Drive

Assessment Units
WBIC Segment Local Name
1569900 1 Thompson Lake

Lab Account Codes

Page 1

Official Name
Lake Thompson

Lake Thompson Association is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2021 at 2 single public boat landings

Comments

Status
COMPLETE


http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=102799
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=112624
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewStation.html?id=83072419
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=128748
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewPlan.do?id=258529420
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=120017
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewStation.html?id=22531
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8114483
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=102800
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=149911
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=120018
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=166778
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=182137
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=258529421
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Account Code

Forms

Form Code

Description

Form Name

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

WATERCRAFT_2018 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 2/2018)

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
05/29/2021 08:00

05/29/2021 14:00
05/30/2021 01:00
05/30/2021 09:00

05/31/2021 08:00

06/05/2021 08:00
06/05/2021 13:00

06/06/2021 08:00

06/06/2021 13:00
06/11/2021 15:00

06/12/2021 08:00

06/12/2021 12:00

06/12/2021 15:00
06/13/2021 08:00

06/13/2021 13:00
06/18/2021 14:00

06/19/2021 08:00

06/19/2021 12:00

06/19/2021 15:00
06/20/2021 08:00

06/20/2021 13:00
06/25/2021 14:00

06/26/2021 13:00

06/27/2021 08:00

06/27/2021 13:00
07/02/2021 14:00

07/03/2021 03:00
07/03/2021 08:00

Status
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Description

Field ID

Station ID
10019950

10040857
10040857
10019950

10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950
10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950
10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950
10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950
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SWIMS Project Summary

Start Date End Date

Station Name

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive


http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767895
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=276464443
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729409
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767850
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729467
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275161800
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275161852
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275134188
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729483
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275162059
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729293
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729313
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277859146
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767937
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767926
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729373
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729499
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767916
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275133965
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729429
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277859181
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729445
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275162109
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=276464459
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=275134223
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=276464476
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767906
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=276464493
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Start Date
07/03/2021 12:00

07/04/2021 08:00

07/04/2021 13:00
07/09/2021 14:00

07/10/2021 08:00

07/10/2021 13:00
07/11/2021 08:00

07/11/2021 13:00
07/16/2021 14:00

07/17/2021 08:00

07/17/2021 13:00
07/18/2021 08:00

07/18/2021 15:00
07/23/2021 14:00

07/24/2021 08:00

07/24/2021 10:00

07/24/2021 15:00
07/25/2021 08:00

07/25/2021 13:00
07/30/2021 14:00

07/31/2021

07/31/2021 08:00

07/31/2021 13:00
08/01/2021 08:00

08/01/2021 13:00
08/06/2021 14:00

08/07/2021

08/07/2021 08:30

08/08/2021 10:00

08/13/2021 14:00

08/14/2021

08/14/2021 08:00

08/15/2021 08:00

08/21/2021 13:00

08/22/2021 13:00

Status
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Field ID

Station ID
10019950

10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950
10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950
10019950

10040857
10019950

10040857
10019950

10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950

10019950
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Station Name

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson - Holiday Acres Resort Private Boat Access

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N


http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948847
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974627
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948763
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767691
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729515
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277729531
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=277859296
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948852
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694358
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974523
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694374
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767672
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694390
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694410
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974543
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948857
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974579
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694477
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767827
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767658
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974676
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948901
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948604
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948871
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974692
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974507
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=280974708
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948885
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694118
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767838
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767779
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=279694442
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282767735
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948798
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948779
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Start Date

08/27/2021 15:00
08/28/2021 13:00
08/29/2021 08:00
09/03/2021 16:00
09/04/2021 08:00
09/05/2021 08:00

09/06/2021 08:00

Documents
Title

Budget

Status

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Field ID

Description

Combined Budgets:

Combined SLOH:
Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

Source

Station ID

10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950
10019950

10019950

Author

Type

Page 4

Station Name
Shore Drive

Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive
Lake Thompson -- Boat Launch at North end of lake - N
Shore Drive

Published Comments

Amount Start Date End Date


http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948974
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948901
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948946
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948986
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948922
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=282770009
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948963
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=283948955

